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C C House Of Coffee Chocolates HHNX
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C C House Of Coffee Chocolates HHNX

NXHRRREEN NXHERHEE: HEXHEEREER
MUSHROOM CHEESE %250 CHEESE TOMATO CHILLI TOAST X180
BRUSCHETTA

NXKKE MK KEK
NXHERKN NN MHKNH

00ooooo ooooo X200
0000 000000 ooooooo X200

Tea Town Special
RNRRERRNRE P

0oooo ooo X100
SWISS PASTRY (PER PC) %100

Specialty Drinks
KX

goooooo oooooo %200
0oo ooo X120

Coffees
NXHERREE KN HRNHKNHN

0000 oooooooo X170
0ooooon oooo %180

Loose Leaf Tea
NEHERNHERNREN KEHKEH

000 ood X120
TANGY CORN SALAD %220

CaféyTé
RNNRER HREEN y

CAFE BOURBON X220
00000 00000000 ood X220

Coffee
NRKKE KXHNKEN

qooo ooooo X170
NUTELLA PANCAKE (2 PCS) X280

Breads and More
MXK KEHNE KXEK

CHILLI CORN CHEESE GARLIC %180
SWISS SUNDAE %180 BREAD
MHKHKE Comida Casera
JALAPENO CHEESE TOAST X200 00000 0oooooooooo X240

WMXMMN N D DDA MR Blended, Iced and Cold
000000 000000 0000 200 Beverages



C C House Of Coffee Chocolates HHNX
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Hot Coffees
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Top Picks

BLUEBERRY CREAM CHEESE
CAKE

Burgers & Snacks

00000 boood

Club Grilled

000 DODO0O0 Dooooao

Side Serves

X250

X200

X280

X220

X200

MEXICAN LOADED POTATO FRIES X220

SCENTED BLACK TEA

000000 0oo

Hot Drinks &amp;amp;

Espresso

00000 booo

Cocoa & Creame

(00000 0oo

Cake 1 Kg

X120

X220

X280

CHOCOLATE EXCESS CAKE 1 KG X950

500 Gm Cake

CHOCOLATE EXCESS 500GM

X500

Homemade Tea

0000 oo 000 X100
Coffees & Other Drinks

aoo00 ooooo X220
NEXNHEHNNEE MHEE

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE COOKIE

SHAKE X220
DR

00000000 0000000 0000000 X200
GRILLED VEG CHIPOTLE

SANDWICH X200
NEREN MEXNHKEN

0oooooo ooo X280
aoo00 oo oo X200
R

TANGY COOLER %200
GRAND MAS LEMONADE %200
Chilled Coffee

ICED CARAMEL NUT X250
ICED TOFFEE CARAMEL X250
Pastries & Pudding

BLACK FOREST PASTRY (PER PC) X100
PINEAPPLE PASTRY (PER PC) X100

Italian Hot Chocolate

INTENSE DARK CHOCOLATE X220



C C House Of Coffee Chocolates HHNX

STRAWBERY CHOCOLATE

(00 00 000 D00 oooooo
(000 Doooo
(000000 0oodo

Recommended

POPEYES FAVOURITE SANDWICH

MUSHROOM AND CARAMELISED
ONION SANDWICH

EXCESS PASTRY (PER PC)

000000 oooo
PANAZANELLA SALAD
CRUNCHY LETTUCE SALAD

TRADITIONAL INDIAN COTTAGE
CHEESE SALAD

0000oooo

00000 0000000

ENCHILADAS CLASSIC
COTTAGE CHEESE QUESADILLA

BLUW BERRY CHEESE CAKE
500GM

KIT KET CAKE 500GM
BLACK FOREST 500GM CAKE
BISCOFF CHEESE CAKE 500GM

X200

X180
X200
X140

X200

X200

X100

X200
X200
X200

X220

X200
X280

X280

X850

X600
X450
X850

000000 0ooooo
CAFE MEIL
(oooooooo

TONIC COFFEE

Artisan Chocolate
Frappes

NOCCIOLA FRAPPE

DOUBLE CHOCO CHIP
FRAPPUCCINO

MINTY FRAPPE
CHOCO NOI FRAPPE

Hot Pressed Paninos

CAPRICE PANINO
ENGLISH PANINO
C AND C OPEN HOUSE PANINO

CARAMELISED ONION HUMMUS
PANINO

Chocolate Shots

RUM CHOCO SHOTS
BAILEY CHOCO SHOTS
BRUELE CHOCO SHOTS
GREEN NIGHT SHOTS
ALMOND CHOCO SHOTS

Hearty Pancakes

BLACK AND WHITE DELIGHT
PANCAKE (2 PCS)

DUTCH IN HEAVAN PANCAKES (2
PCS)

X220

X200
X100
X200

X280

X280

X280
X300

X250
X250
X300

X300

X80
X80
X80
X80
X80

X280

X280



C C House Of Coffee Chocolates HHNX

MELLOW MY HEART PANCAKE (2 9''PIZZA AL PESTO X300
PCS) %280
9 '' PIZZA MEDITARINO %300
CHOCOLATY PANCAKE (2 PCS) %280
9'' HAWAIN PIZZA X300
ALL TIME FAVOURITE FAMOUS
PANCAKE (2 PCS) X280 9'' PIZZA ALA FUNGI %300
9''BBQ COTTAGE CHEESE X320
MM MMKX 9 '' CHEESE WONDER X320
PENNE PASTA ARRABBIATA %300
000000000 D0ONE 000000 %300 House Of Shakes
PENNE PASTA MILANNAISE %300 KITTY KAT CHOCO SHAKE 3220
PENNE PASTA AL PESTO %320 TOBY CHOCO SHAKE X220
AL FUNGI PENNE PASTA %320 SNICKO NUT CHOCO SHAKE X220
PENNE PASTA AGLO OLIO E EINSTEN SHAKE (A MUST TRY FOR
X320 KIDS) 3220
PEPPROCCINO
PEANUT BUTTER SHAKE
NNNNN (REESES) 280
BELGIUM CHOCOLATE SHAKE %
0ooo X180 DARK 350
00000 000 %100 BELGIUM CHOCOLATE SHAKE
MILK X350
000000 00000000 %180
e — €220 C AND C IN HOUSE SHAKE X350
CHOCOLATE TREASURE X220 NMN NNMNNN
00000 0000000 000 (500 00000)
< 00000 000000 0000 %170
Sunades 00000 00000000 %180
CLASSIC SPLIT %220 LR HE <200
CHOCOLATE BANANA CLUTTER 5. LR b <160
SUNDAE CLASSIC CHOCTAIL %280
PINK PANTHER SUNDAE X220 000000 0ooon 200
ROCHER NUT CHOCO SUNDAE X220 000 00000oon %120
FRUITY LICIOUS X250 0000 000 2120
C AND C CHOCOLATE SIZZLER X280 000 000000 000 250

9' "' MARGHERITA LOVE X250
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C C House Of Coffee Chocolate
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